
Vijayapura - Yesvantpur  Special Fare Special/06546 - Exp - SWR 
BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

15h 5m - 742 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 14:00 0 1 0 78 592 SWR
2 BSRX Basavana Bagewadi

Road
14:34 14:35 1m 0 1 44 56 579 SWR

3 LMT Almatti 14:54 14:55 1m 0 1 62 33 526 SWR
4 BGK Bagalkot Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 97 59 537 SWR
5 GED Guledagudda Road 16:13 16:14 1m 0 1 110 82 562 SWR
6 BDM Badami 16:24 16:25 1m 0 1 124 48 586 SWR
7 HLAR Hole Alur 16:49 16:50 1m 0 1 143 74 543 SWR
8 MLP Mallapur 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 160 43 596 SWR
9 GDG Gadag Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 191 59 654 SWR
10 KBL Koppal 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 249 42 SWR
11 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
19:30 19:50 20m 1 276 30 466 SWR

12 MMI Mariyammanahalli 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 299 33 SWR
13 HBI Hagaribommanahalli 21:14 21:15 1m 0 1 320 49 SWR
14 KTY Kotturu 21:49 21:50 1m 0 1 348 35 588 SWR
15 HPHI Harapanahalli 22:35 22:36 1m 0 1 374 73 620 SWR
16 DVG Davangere 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 421 90 584 SWR
17 JRU Chikjajur Junction 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 468 81 668 SWR
18 HSD Hosadurga Road 00:12 00:13 1m 2 498 75 767 SWR
19 DRU Kadur Junction 00:49 00:51 2m 0 2 543 32 773 SWR
20 ASK Arsikere Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 582 66 803 SWR
21 TTR Tiptur 02:33 02:35 2m 0 2 607 73 859 SWR
22 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 678 43 819 SWR
23 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 05:05 0 2 742 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (00:45)

May 02 2024 (00:45)

1

1


